MODEL CVMD - Inline Silencer
A Revolutionary Design That Provides
Greater Noise Reduction In a Smaller Silencer
Description:
The Burgess-Manning Model CVMD Inline Silencer is
designed to reduce unwanted noise created by high pressure
air, gas, or steam flowing through a control valve or regulator.
The model CVMD is significantly smaller in size compared to

• All exterior surfaces prime painted
• Special materials - stainless, alloys available
• Vertical or Horizontal installation
• Lifting lugs
• Bottom drain
MODEL CVMD - Inline Silencer
BURGESS-MANNING
Burgess-Manning, Inc., Subsidiary of Nitram Energy, Inc.
227 Thorn Avenue, Orchard Park, NY  14127
Phone: (716) 662-6540  Fax: (716) 662-6548  Website: www.burgess-manning.com
CVMD-IS0804
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS
A (in) A1 (in) B (in) C (in)
CVMD-2.5 2.5 1 10.75 32
CVMD-3 3 1.5 10.75 32
CVMD-4 4 2 10.75 33
CVMD-5 5 2.5 12.75 40
CVMD-6 6 3 14.00 44
CVMD-8 8 4 16.00 46
CVMD-10 10 6 18.00 53
CVMD-12 12 6 20.00 58
CVMD-14 14 8 22.00 60
CVMD-16 16 8 24.00 65
CVMD-18 18 10 26.00 71
CVMD-20 20 12 30.00 78
CVMD-22 22 14 30.00 83
CVMD-24 24 16 30.00 83
CVMD-26 26 18 38.00 96
CVMD-28 28 20 40.00 99
CVMD-30 30 22 44.00 108
Your local representative is: CUSTOM FABRICATION IN OUR
WHOLLY-OWNED FACILITIES